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1. 1 A9k SFP X o242 4 A 10/100/1000M 8 i& & & =, 6. WIRHIA: DC (9736V) IUHIRT A LA .
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Ko AKFED:

« B 1ASFP AT, X4 1000Mbps (3/%4) « 4/~ 10/100/1000Base-TX 70 RJ45 4 0

* ki K: 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm « %447/ : |EEE802.3 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX,

« RiEXHE: > ~12dB IEEE802. 3z Gigabit SX/LX, IEEE802.3x sk
kot (24%): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (K 5% £ 120Km) C REER: KR

TAEF A « FAH E: 10Gbps

s Wik: DC(9736V) MR T AMAN, RIBMRY, THREY * MAC it & K/)v: 4K, A#% 3

< HH: < 50 « O KRE: 7. 5Mpps

CRRHED: RERART A

e T/BE: -40°C ~ +85C * EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

o I B BF . _ABR° ~ °
Wi —45°C +85°C * EMS: EN 61000-4-2(ESD) %% 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %% 3,

B E: 0 ~ sk
AR 0 ~ 95%, R EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %28 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %% 4,

PupAr R - EN61000-4-6 (CS) % 4% 3, EN61000-4-8 54 5

© ZERF: EREHE 37 X 152 X 127
FRRA: FHEHR () * A 1EC60068-2-27
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FRFA: DINLEFRK * AT #%: IEC60068-2-32
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GQ-1G-SD1310-20 F IR B AEELF LC S 1310nm, 20KM
GG-16-SS1310-20 FIRBAEBE LT LC JE O 1310nm, 20KM
GQ-1ES104G GO-16-SS$1550D-20 FIRBAZEBLF LC S 1550nm, 20KM, -40~+85°C

GQ-1G-SS1310D-40 FIkBEAREBELT LC SO 1310nm, 40KM
GG-16-SS1550D-40 Tk A& 4T LC O 1550nm, 40KM

HE B TRESSY, WRREN;



